w
b 1
380 |m
Ford City
@ Shopping
Center (Wieboldts)
379 382 384 79
79th St
y Scottsdale
[ 4 § Shopping (_:enter
385 87th St. 87
AS o LN sl ol o

Christ

Community

\0\‘
95th St, WO ] o Hosp

381 (2 ak 381
(9
W Lawn
Station

385 @' 111th St.

» o 385
gl 8
afe o
8 :
= \
127th St.
T 386

M Playfeld "r,‘_*
Weh Plaza @) /
&I' i \
_g_ 4
@ 147 th St.
Oak Forest
Station
364 {159t SERI 3641
Oak Forest
Hospital
K
Operated by Pace/

Southwest Division

For lost and found
call GA2-0082

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection
along the route where it is safe to do so

Pace
Isinterested In hearing your

Comments
Compliments
or Complaints

364-7223

Monday -Friday 8 00am-4 30pm

A
&
&

(!
‘ . AN,
Jewel Playtield " SN
ewel Playfiel 8

Plaza %

wa|jeH 9g¢
v8¢
pue|abpiy

127th

l 01321) €8¢

Pace 1s the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA

{
|

Need... = .

e transit information

¢ bus and rail timetables

e fare, monthly ticket or
ticket-by-mail information?

The RTA Information Center is ready:
to help 24 hours a day.

Within Chicago call 836-7000

From the suburbs
call toll-free  1-800-972-7000

For better service call between 6pm and 6am.
The Center is closed on major holidays.
Please call a few days ahead for holiday trav-
el information.

FARES
Adult $ 1.00
Pace Transfer 10
Reduced* .50
Pace Transfer .05
Children under age 7 FREE* "%
Riders with valid weekly or monthly
rail ticket to or from station
Adult 75
Reduced* 19
Pace Regular Monthly Passport
Adult $46.00
Senior Citizen/Handicapped 23.00
Pace Link-Up Monthly Passport
(with current monthly rail ticket) $36.00

* Reduced fares include children ages 7-11, senior
citizens and handicapped persons (with RTA
Special User Card), and students (high school or
younger with appropriate identification) to or from
school only, during school hours.

*

When accompanied by a fare paying passenger
(a maximum of two children for each fare paying
passenger).

Note - Riders with valid Pace or CTA transfers will
pay $ .10 differential on Rapid Transit.

EXACT FARE REQUIRED
EDITION 1

The schedules, fares and other information in this

table are subject to change. Pace does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for
inc I ord ge resuiting from del
or buses or failure to make connections.

yed trains

‘383

Cicero

Serving

*Ford City
- Shopping Center

. <Playfield

' €hopping Center
- +0Oak Forest Metra
. Rail Station

§ Qak Forest
. Hospital

.Revised Fares

 Feb.9,1986
“1PCCE

Suburban Bus Service




[ ‘
ROUTE 383 CICERO A ! " |
Weekdays £
Southbound ‘ Northbound [ y
[
O @ @ QLMD () O © GEial: O O
" A Oak Oak i | :
Ford 87th 95th 111th Play 127th 147th Forest Forest 147th 127th Play 111th 95th 87th Ford
City Cicero Cicero Cicero field Harlem Cicero Hosp. Hosp. Cicero Harlem Field Cicero Cicero Cicero City
- - 5:50am 5:55am 40%m - 6:10am 6:15am - - - - 5:50am 5:55am 6:00am
6:10am 6:15am 6:20 6:25 35 6:40am - - - - 6:00am 6:05am 6:1[5am 6:20 6:25 6:30
6:40 6:45 6:50 61155 7:% - 7210 7415 6:20am 6:25am - 6135 q 6:50 6:55 7:00
7:10 718 7220 7:25 "3 7:40 - - - - 7:00 7305 A5 ] : 20 725 7530
7:40 7445 7:50 14155 8:05 - 8:10 8:15 7:20 7t - e 38 7:45 750 7+ 55 8:00
8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25 A 35 8:40 - - - - 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:30
8:40 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:05 - 9:10 91’ 8:20 8:25 - 8:35 s 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:00
9:10 gir o) 9:20 9425 9:35 g 9:40 - - - - 9:00 9: 05, MRS 15 9:20 9125 9:30
9:40 9:45 9:50 gii55 10: 05 g;s; et . 10:10 10315 9:20 9225 - 938" s 9:45 9:50 9155 10:00
10:10 10: 15 10:20 1028 10: 35 10:40 - - - - 10:00 10:05 ™@#.J0: 15 10:20%, 10: 25 10:30
10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:05 - 13 L) ) 111905 10:20 10:25 - 10:35 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00
11310 11:15 . uB120 1i1e::26 TR 35 11:40 - - - - 11:00 11:08 1125 11:20 11:25 11:30
11:40 11:45 11:50 11955 1§:OSpm - 12:10pm 12:15pm 11:20 11225 - 11:35 11:45 11:50 1155 12:00pm
12:10pm 12:15pm 12:20pm 12: 25pmaiersl 235 12:40pm - - - - 12:00pm 12:05pm 12:#5pm 12:20pm 12:25pm « 12230
12:40 12:45 1250 14255 1:05 - 1:10 115 12:20pm 12:25pm - 12138 12:45 12:50 1255 1:00
1310 B 1:20 13528 1:35 1:40 - - - - 1:00 1405 148 1520 128 1:30
1:40 1145 1:50 1358 2:05 - 2:10 2415, 1220 18825 - 13435 1:45 1:50 1255 2:00
2:10 2518 220 2:25 2:35 2:40 - - - - 2:00 2:05 205 2:20 2325 2:30
2:40 2:45 2:50 2155 3: 05 - S0 3915 2:20 2:25 - 2:35 & 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:00
310 Jls 3:20 K 435 3:40 - - - - 3:00 3505 3:M5 3:20 3525 3:30
3:40 3:45 380 3: 95 4:05 i - 4:10 4:15 3:20 3:28 - 3:35 ey, 3:45 3160 3458 4:00
4:10 4:15 4:20 4:25 §:35 4:40 - - - - 4:00 40578 4:45 4:20 4:25 4:30
4:40 4:45 4:50 4:55 5:05 - 5:10 5815 4:20 4:25 - 4:35 4:45 4:50 455 5:00
5:10 ) el 542 §:35 5:40 - - - - 5:00 5:05 5:45 5: 20 5:25 5.30
5:40 5:45 5:50 b5k :05 - 6:10 (RIS 5:20 5:25 - B35 5:45 550 B+55 6:00
6:10 6215 6:20 G 035 6:40 - - - - 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:30
6:40 6:45 6:50 6:55 105 - i) elb 6:20 6:25 - 6439 6:45 6:50 6755 7:00
7:10 T 7:20 728 4:35 - - - 7:00 7408 7:15 7:20 725 7430
T
Saturday
Southbound No rthbound
OO0 O 0P © o ORAEL . @
Ford 87th 95th 111th 127th 127th 11fth 95th 87th Ford
City Cicero Cicero Cicero Playfield  Harlem Harlem Playfield Cigcero Cicero Cicero City
7:15am 7:20am 7:25am 7:30am :40am ¥ 7:45am - -ib - 7:20am 7:25am 7:30am
8:15 8:20 8:25 8:30 140 8:45 8:00am 8:05am 8{15am 8:20 8:25 8:30
9515 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:00 9:05 9i15 9:20 9:25 9:30
10:15 10:20 1Q525 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:00 10:05 10t 15 Ar10:20 10:25 10:30
11418 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:00 EL:0S YIELS: o Pl 20, 11:25 11:30
12:15pm  12:20pm 12:25pm 12:30pm 12:40pm 12:45pm 12:00pm 12:05pm 12;15pm . 12:20pm 12:25pm _ 12:30pm
1458 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:00 105 1t15 1:20 1:295 1:30
2:15 2:20 2:25 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:00 2:05 2115 2:20 2:25 2:30
315 3:20 3:25 3230 8:40: Jiedh 3:00 3:05 3}15 3:20 3:25 3:30
4:15 4:20 4:25 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:00 4:05 4:15 4:20 4:25 4:39
5:35 5:40 5:45 5:50 *6:00 *6:05 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:30
| 1 "
* - The last southbound trip will dischargefpassengers
south of 11lth street upon request. i

No Sunday or

holiday service.

|



	Pace383_1986-02-09(1).pdf
	Pace383_1986-02-09(2).pdf

